
 

 

2023 Riverboat Dockings  

at Levee Park 
 

 
Tuesday  June 27 – 28 

(overnight) 
1:30 pm – 11:30 pm American Symphony ACL  

Saturday July 1 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Wednesday July 12 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm  American Symphony ACL  

Saturday July 15 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony ACL  

Wednesday July 26 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm American Symphony ACL  

Saturday July 29 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Tuesday August 8 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. American Queen AQV 

Wednesday August 9 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Saturday August 12 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Wednesday August 23 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm American Symphony ACL  

Saturday August 26 6:00 pm – 2:00 pm  American Symphony  ACL  

Monday August 28 -29 
(overnight) 

1:30 pm – 11:30 pm American Serenade ACL  

Friday September 1 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Serenade  ACL  

Wednesday September 6 7:00 am – 6:00 pm American Countess AQV 

Wednesday  September 6 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm  American Symphony ACL  

Saturday  September 9 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Tuesday September 12 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm  American Serenade ACL  

Friday September 15 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Serenade ACL  

Tuesday  September 20 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm American Symphony ACL 

Saturday September 23 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony ACL  

Tuesday September 26 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm American Serenade ACL  

Friday September 29 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony ACL 

Tuesday October 3 7:00 am – 6:00 pm American Queen AQV 

Wednesday October 4 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Thursday  October 5 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm  American Heritage  ACL  

Saturday October 7 6:00 am – 2:00 pm American Symphony  ACL  

Sunday  October 8 5:30 am – 2:00 pm  American Heritage  ACL  

Tuesday October 10 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm  American Serenade  ACL  

Friday October 13 5:30 am – 2:00 pm  American Serenade  ACL  

Wednesday October 18 1:00 pm – 11:30 pm  American Symphony ACL  

Saturday October 21 6:00 am – 2:00 pm  American Symphony  ACL  

 

*All dates and times may vary. Call 507-452-0735 for up-to-date information. 

ACL: American Cruise Lines 

AQV: American Queen Voyages 

 


